## Lake Hefner Boat Owners Association

LHBOA Membership fee is *per family*, dues are annual.

Co Owner (or partner on boat title) ¢20

		lier (or partiler on boat title)	φ20
Last l	Name:	First Name:	Spouse:
Addr	ess:		
City:		State:	Zip:
Home Phone:			Unlisted
Work Phone:		E-Mail	
West Stall #:		Dry Stall #:	East Lot West Lot
Boat	Type (Check one): Center	erboard 🛛 Swing Keel 🖵 Fixed Keel	□ Catamaran □ Pontoon □ Power
Manufacturer & Model:			Deck/Hull Colors:
Boat Length:		Boat Name:	
State Registration:			Sail #:
Outboard Motor Mfg:		HP:	Serial#:
Co-Owner (on title - other than spouse)			Phone #:
I am:	Concerned with	Interested In	Wanting more information about
	Security	Boat handling Techniques (All)	How I can help achieve our goals
	□ Wet Slips	Racing Rules & Techniques (Sail)	BSA Ship 131 Sea Scouts
	Ukter Levels	Navigation Techniques (All)	Central Oklahoma Sailing Assoc.
	U Water Quality	Fishing/Casting Techniques	•
	L.H. Commercialization	Rescue & Safety Techniques (Water	)
	□ Slip/Stall/Lake Fees	Generation OB Engine Maintenance	
	•		_

Yes, call me for Night Watch Duty! I want to do my part for marina security. (Optional)

## (Optional) RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND PERMISSION TO ADJUST MOORING LINES

I, the undersigned permittee and primary owner of the boat(s) in wet slip #(s)\_\_\_\_\_ do hereby give my permission to members of the Lake Hefner Boat Owners Association to enter my wet slip and/or board my boat for the purpose of adjusting mooring lines. I hereby release the Lake Hefner Boat Owners Association and its individual members from any claim I may have arising from the adjustment of said lines or their failure to adjust the lines. I understand the Lake Hefner Boat Owners Association or its members will use only reasonable care.

Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_

For additional information contact Art Caples, LHBOA President at 736-7102. Mail this completed form with your remittance to: LHBOA, P.O. Box 42131, Oklahoma City, OK 73123